October 2009

CHAPTER

Subchapter

Subchapter

Subchapter

3006

3006.1
3006.102

3006.102-70

3006.3
3006.302

3006.302-1

3006.302-2
3006.302-7
3006.303
3006.303-1
3006.303-2
3006.304
3006.304-71
3006.304-72
3006.305

3006.5

3006.501
3006.502
3006.570

HSAM Chapter 3006 TOC

COMPETITION REQUIREMENTS

Full and Open Competition
Reserved.

Reporting requirements when one offer received under
competitive procedures.

Other than Full and Open Competition
Circumstances permitting other than full and open
competition.

Only one responsible source and no other supplies or
services will satisfy agency requirements.
Unusual and compelling urgency.

Public interest.

Justification.

Requirements.

Content.

Approval of the justification.

Revised and postaward justifications.

Legal review.

Reserved.

Advocates for Competition

Requirement.

Duties and responsibilities.

Advocates for competition for the procuring activity.

1 HSAM Notice 2023-07



