CHAPTER	3006	COMPETITION REQUIREMENTS
Subchapter	3006.1 3006.102	Full and Open Competition Reserved.
	3006.102-70	Reporting requirements when one offer received under competitive procedures.
Subchapter	3006.3	Other than Full and Open Competition
-	3006.302	Circumstances permitting other than full and open competition.
	3006.302-1	Only one responsible source and no other supplies or services will satisfy agency requirements.
	3006.302-2	Unusual and compelling urgency.
	3006.302-7	Public interest.
	3006.303	Justification.
	3006.303-1	Requirements.
	3006.303-2	Content.
	3006.304	Approval of the justification.
	3006.304-71	Revised and postaward justifications.
	3006.304-72	Legal review.
	3006.305	Reserved.
Subchapter	3006.5	Advocates for Competition
-	3006.501	Requirement.
	3006.502	Duties and responsibilities.
	3006.570	Advocates for competition for the procuring activity.